TOWN OF PORTOLA VALLEY

Water Conservation Committee Meeting
Wednesday, October 7, 2015 3:00 to 5:00 PM
Town Hall, Conference Room

765 Portola Road, Portola Valley, CA 94028

10.

11.

12.

13.

MEETING AGENDA

. Call To Order

Oral Communications
Approval of minutes — September 2, 2015
Discussion of new meeting minutes format
H20know tool
a. Status
b. Coordination for outreach events
Lawn watering reduction program
Review actual water conservation results from August
Tip of the month
WELO ordinance
Green building ordinance — Proposal for Rainwater and Graywater
Announcements

Set Date and Topics for next meeting

Adjournment

Delle to act as Secretary for this meeting



